Lucy Pardee

Casting Director

Represented by:
Humphrey Elles-Hill

Lucy-Pardee-is a researcher and BAFTA-winning casting director. Since starting her career in 2004,-Lucy
-has been drawn to stories that haven’t been told and people who might not otherwise be seen. Known
for discovering and nurturing newcomers to the industry, she combines community-facing work with
more traditional routes to create fresh perspectives. She is committed to levelling the playing field and
improving access to the industry, as well as working with newcomers behind the camera, too.

BIRD is her fourth collaboration with Andrea Arnold, having previously cast WUTHERING HEIGHTS,
AMERICAN HONEY, and discovered Katie Jarvis in FISH TANK.—Lucy-is also known for her casting on
Sarah Gavron's ROCKS, for which she won a BAFTA and a BIFA.-Lucy was also BAFTA nominated for her
casting on Charlotte Wells’ AFTERSUN, and spent four years working with Jonathan Glazer on the
research for the now double Oscar-winning ZONE OF INTEREST .- Other collaborators include Jessica
Hausner, Sacha Polak, Daisy-May Hudson, Joe Cornish and Edgar Wright.
https://lucypardee.com/casting/

CASTING

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
2025 KOLLAM Deivos Limited Dir. Shalini Adnani
2025 EXTRA GEOGRAPHY Brock Media Dir. Molly Manners
2025 DIE MY LOVE DML Film UK Dir. Lynne Ramsay
2024 BIRD House Productions Dir. Andrea Arnold
2023 LOLLIPOP BBC Film Dir. Daisy-May Hudson
2023 SILVER HAZE Emu Films Dir. Sacha Polak
2023 CLUB ZERO Coproduction Office Dir. Jessica Hausner
2022 AFTERSUN Pastel Films Dir. Charlotte Wells
2019 ROCKS Fable Pictures Dir. Sarah Gavron
2019 PERFECT 10 BBC Films Dir. Eva Riley

2019 THE FALL Academy Films / A24 Dir. Jonathan Glazer
2019 BRIGITTE Somesuch Dir. Lynne Ramsay

r
m INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

D E 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH

DA TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101
1\

[l REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,

D I ‘:N‘ I N REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH


https://www.independenttalent.com/casting-directors/lucy-pardee/
https://lucypardee.com/casting/

2019

2018

2016

201213

2010

2009

2008

2006

2005

DIRTY GOD

THE DEVIL OUTSIDE

AMERICAN HONEY (Casting Director)

CATCH ME DADDY (Casting Director)

WUTHERING HEIGHTS (Casting Director)

ATTACK THE BLOCK (Casting Associate)

FISH TANK (Casting Associate)

EXODUS (Casting Assistant)

MISCHIEF NIGHT (Casting Assistant)

SCRIPT RESEARCH

DATE

2023

2015

2011-13

2011

2011

2010

2009

2007

2007

2003

2003

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

THE ZONE OF INTEREST

UNTITLED FEATURE

LAST NIGHT IN SOHO

UNTITLED FEATURE

BABY DRIVER

ASCENSION EAGLES (DEV)

REV.

ATTACK THE BLOCK

1 DAY

MISCHIEF NIGHT

EXODUS

A Private View

Protagonist Pictures

Parts+Labor

Emu Films

Ecosse

Big Talk

Kasander

Artangel

Artangel

COMPANY

House Productions / Film 4

Big Talk Pictures

Big Talk Pictures

Big Talk Pictures

Big Talk Pictures

Big Talk Pictures

Big Talk Productions (Series 1)

Big Talk Pictures

Blast! Films

Company

Artangel

Dir. Sacha Polak

Dir. Andrew Hulme

Dir. Andrea Arnold

Dir.

Dir. Andrea Arnold

Dir. Joe Cornish

Dir. Andrea Arnold

Dir. Penny Woolcock

Director: Penny Woolcock

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir. Jonathan Glazer

Dir. Joe Cornish

Di

r. Edgar Wright

Dir. Joe Cornish

Di

r. Edgar Wright

Di

r. Daisy Donovan

Director: Joe Cornish

Penny Woolcock

Penny Woolcock

Penny Woolcock



