## Lucy Pardee

**Casting Director** 

Represented by:

Humphrey Elles-Hill

Lucy-Pardee-is a researcher and BAFTA-winning casting director. Since starting her career in 2004,-Lucy-has been drawn to stories that haven't been told and people who might not otherwise be seen. Known for discovering and nurturing newcomers to the industry, she combines community-facing work with more traditional routes to create fresh perspectives. She is committed to levelling the playing field and improving access to the industry, as well as working with newcomers behind the camera, too.

BIRD is her fourth collaboration with Andrea Arnold, having previously cast WUTHERING HEIGHTS, AMERICAN HONEY, and discovered Katie Jarvis in FISH TANK.—Lucy-is also known for her casting on Sarah Gavron's ROCKS, for which she won a BAFTA and a BIFA.-Lucy was also BAFTA nominated for her casting on Charlotte Wells' AFTERSUN, and spent four years working with Jonathan Glazer on the research for the now double Oscar-winning ZONE OF INTEREST.- Other collaborators include Jessica Hausner, Sacha Polak, Daisy-May Hudson, Joe Cornish and Edgar Wright. https://lucypardee.com/casting/



## **CASTING**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025	KOLLAM	Deivos Limited	Dir. Shalini Adnani
2025	EXTRA GEOGRAPHY	Brock Media	Dir. Molly Manners
2025	DIE MY LOVE	DML Film UK	Dir. Lynne Ramsay
2024	BIRD	House Productions	Dir. Andrea Arnold
2023	LOLLIPOP	BBC Film	Dir. Daisy-May Hudson
2023	SILVER HAZE	Emu Films	Dir. Sacha Polak
2023	CLUB ZERO	Coproduction Office	Dir. Jessica Hausner
2022	AFTERSUN	Pastel Films	Dir. Charlotte Wells
2019	ROCKS	Fable Pictures	Dir. Sarah Gavron
2019	PERFECT 10	BBC Films	Dir. Eva Riley
2019	THE FALL	Academy Films / A24	Dir. Jonathan Glazer
2019	BRIGITTE	Somesuch	Dir. Lynne Ramsay



2019	DIRTY GOD	A Private View	Dir. Sacha Polak
2018	THE DEVIL OUTSIDE	Protagonist Pictures	Dir. Andrew Hulme
2016	AMERICAN HONEY (Casting Director)	Parts+Labor	Dir. Andrea Arnold
2012-13	CATCH ME DADDY (Casting Director)	Emu Films	Dir.
2010	WUTHERING HEIGHTS (Casting Director)	Ecosse	Dir. Andrea Arnold
2009	ATTACK THE BLOCK (Casting Associate)	Big Talk	Dir. Joe Cornish
2008	FISH TANK (Casting Associate)	Kasander	Dir. Andrea Arnold
2006	EXODUS (Casting Assistant)	Artangel	Dir. Penny Woolcock
2005	MISCHIEF NIGHT (Casting Assistant)	Artangel	Director: Penny Woolcock

## SCRIPT RESEARCH

DATE	DRODUCTION (DOLE)	COMPANY	DDOLECT DETAIL 0
DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2023	THE ZONE OF INTEREST	House Productions / Film 4	Dir. Jonathan Glazer
2015	UNTITLED FEATURE	Big Talk Pictures	Dir. Joe Cornish
2011-13	LAST NIGHT IN SOHO	Big Talk Pictures	Dir. Edgar Wright
2011	UNTITLED FEATURE	Big Talk Pictures	Dir. Joe Cornish
2011	BABY DRIVER	Big Talk Pictures	Dir. Edgar Wright
2010	ASCENSION EAGLES (DEV)	Big Talk Pictures	Dir. Daisy Donovan
2009	REV.	Big Talk Productions (Series 1)	
2007	ATTACK THE BLOCK	Big Talk Pictures	Director: Joe Cornish
2007	1 DAY	Blast! Films	Penny Woolcock
2003	MISCHIEF NIGHT	Company	Penny Woolcock
2003	EXODUS	Artangel	Penny Woolcock